Coupe Nationale éducatifs et assauts (29/10/2022)

CADETS

Licence

Nom Prénom

CADETS-de37KG

Année Club

Ville

40973947

NOURI HAYTEM

CADETS-de42KG

2007

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS

(FIMEU GYM)

STAINS(93)

40834638
40485863
40932803

BENHADJADAME
ADRARLYAM
SHKODRA LORICK

2008
2007
2008

BENHADJGYM SEVRAN
ANNECY MUAY THAT GYM
ANNECY MUAY THAT GYM

SEVRAN(93)
ANNECY (74)
ANNECY (74)

CADETTES-de46 KG

40696144
40957851
40876853
40706210

40835151

40815013

THEROL LENA
SUROWIEC LOLA
EVRARD MANON
KLATT MADHY SON

ZBAIRI SANA

ZBAIRI NESRINE

CADETS-de47KG

2008
2008
2008
2007

2008

2008

GALAXY GYM EPINAL
KATEAM

ELBEUF MUAY THAI
FACE A FACE

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

EPINAL(88)

ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
REIMS(51)

COLOMBES(92)

COLOMBES(92)

40885351
40710939
40788384
40727615

40879380

40970786
40609891
40028263
40710935
40791434

GDAIEM ILYES
FERBU IDRISS
DEFOURNEAU PAOLO
MORAS ARTHUR

SCHMITT KEVIN

CLASTRES PATRICK
BOUKACHEM KAIS
STAUB SEHMI
ABDESSLAM FARES
LE-JOUBLIN ENZO

2008
2007
2008
2008

2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

DIOUKABOXING
DIOUKABOXING
LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF

NOISIEL(77)
NOISIEL(77)
LONGUE JUMEL LES(49)

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)

GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING
DIOUKABOXING

U.S.P. BOXE THAI

GENNEVILLIERS(92)
STRABOURG(67)
NOISIEL(77)
PALAISEAU(91)

CADETTES-de50KG

40953500
40532473
40825567

CEROUTER CHARLOTTE

HAUCOURT LENA

MELKONYAN JASMINE

2007
2007
2008

MUAY THAI EVOLUTION
MTCLISIEUX
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

BAILLEUL (59)
LISIEUX (14)
STRABOURG(67)



Licence
40924157
40925288

Nom Prénom
PERRIER CAMILLE
RHALLAB ZEINA

2007
2007

Année Club

FACE A FACE
FACE A FACE

Ville
REIMS(51)
REIMS(51)

CADETS-de52KG

40524130
40518397
40788382

40719200

GOUNET DARELL
BOUTIN VINCENT GABIN
BOUCHENOIRE YOLAN

DENG TIAGO

BIZET MATHEO
GRZESIAK GILLIAN
AISSAOUI ADAM
DRAH ISLEM

CADETTES-de55KG

2008
2007
2008

2007

2007
2008
2008
2007

MUAY THAI FIGHT 85
GALAXY GYM EPINAL
LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF

TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI
SALLAUMINOIS

KUN KHMER 02
DIOUKABOXING
GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB
CAROLO MUAY THAI

VENANSAULT(85)
EPINAL(88)
LONGUE JUMEL LES(49)

SALLAUMINES(62)

LAON(02)

NOISIEL(77)
GENNEVILLIERS(92)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)

40953493
40817276
40831475

BENAICHOUR SARA
LEGRAND NIKITA
NAJ MEISSA

CADETS-de57KG

2007
2008
2007

MUAY THAI EVOLUTION
ATABOXE
MUAY THAT ACADEMY

BAILLEUL (59)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
SANNOIS(95)

40799661
40917195
40897223
40932804
40702066
40927263
40831477
40805155
40789959
40878752

40894358

GDAIEM ISSA

MAALEM SOUHIL

SPAGNOL PIGEON GUSTAVE
BOUZENZANA JAWAD
KENNOUZI NAWFAL
LAPOTRIE DYLAN
DUFOURNY ERWAN

FACHE LOUIS

CARRIE GIOVANNI
ABDESSLAM MARWAN

BENMESSAQOUD BAILLET
KHILAS

CADETTES-de60KG

2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

DIOUKABOXING

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
BMTC

ANNECY MUAY THAT GYM
U.S.P. BOXE THAI

CAROLO MUAY THAI
MUAY THAT ACADEMY
MUAY THAI EVOLUTION
FACE A FACE
DIOUKABOXING

ESN TEAM REZZAG

NOISIEL(77)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
ANNECY (74)

PALAISEAU(91)
CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
SANNOIS(95)

BAILLEUL (59)

REIMS(51)

NOISIEL(77)

NANTERRE(92)

40708549

GUSTAVE CLARA

2008

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
VALENECIENNES

ONNAING(59)

CADETS-de63KG

40916859
40536117
40975174
40790165
40881341
40028264

GOKTAS SERKAN
BOULEMIA NASSERDINE
SIMPEAN DENISALBERTO
BENHADJKAIS

MOREAU PAOLO

MALLET MAXIME

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008

KUNKHMER BOXING ANDRESY
FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
MANTES MUAY THAI 78
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN

ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE

LC78SBC

ANDRESY (78)

BOURGES(18)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
SEVRAN(93)

VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
LE CHESNAY(78)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville
40885341 ACHTOUK ADAM 2007 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)

CADETS-de69KG

40975227  AMANUEL ROHAN RESHON 2007 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40059070  VILAIN LEO 2008 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)
40033270  VOGEL SALVADOR 2007 GENKIDAMA REMIRE-MONTJOLY (97)
40974973  CHIBANI AMINE 2007 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

40975216 BEN AMIRA OUBEY 2008 SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE ARGENTEUIL(95)

CADETTES+de65KG
40876624 HAMOUI DORIANE 2007 NILARWIN BOXING VIRY CHATILLON(91)
40872543 MESBAHI DOHAA 2008 NILAR WIN BOXING VIRY CHATILLON(91)

CADETS-de74KG

40628566 CRESSIN MAXIME 2008 GALAXY GYM EPINAL EPINAL(88)

40887593 BENBEKHTI NOAM 2008 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-M EZIERES(OS)
MINIMES

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

MINIMES - de 32 KG (Féminimes)

40788393 RAHARD KAREN 2009 LBGLEARNING BOXING GREF LONGUE JUMELLES(49)

MINIMES - de32 KG

40790203  SYLLA ALI 2010 BENHADJGYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)
TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI

40788018 HAMMANI NAOFEL 2010 SALLAUMINOIS SALLAUMINES(62)

40031136  ANESENES 2010 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

MINIMES - de 37 KG (Féminimes)

40022197 SERHANE SOFIA 2010 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40955207 LE PAVEC ROXANE 2009 SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)
40876494 BORZARHOUN AYA 2010 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

MINIMES - de 37 KG

40055716  TOUFLAN MELVYN 2009 KUN LAM BOXING PARMAIN PARMAIN(95)

40702227 DESMIST MAEL 2010 GSYMI\/T GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40024842 PERRIN ENZO 2010 ASSOCIATION MSPORTS VAULX EN VELIN(69)
40546154  BADALYAN SUREN 2009 TEAM FIMEU COLOMBELLES COLOMBELLES(14)
40975179 FRANCILLETTE YVANS 2010 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40009484  DEMESTRE MAYLONE 2010 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTS DE CE(49)
40732174  SIEVER DARRYL 2010 Egéé_NrG WANMEECHOCKGYM PLOUEDERN(29)

40956312 BELHACHEMI SYLVAIN 2009 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTS DE CE(49)
40814154  VAUTIER JOEY 2009 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)
40894356  ZOUAOUI YAMINE 2009 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

40897228  ADAIM WANISS 2010 (Z:CC:)'\;OM BESMUAY THAI CLUB QU COLOMBES(92)

MINIMES - de 42 KG (Féminimes)

40742183  VANG LENAYA 2010 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40888539 GHARBI NOUR 2009 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

MINIMES - de42 KG

40957402 PLONG CHHALY 2010 KUN KHMER 02 LAON(02)

40712574  RIFFLARD NOA 2010 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40817431 IBRAHIM ABDUL 2010 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

40814148  BOULMANE JAWAD 2009 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)
40862432  CHIFFOLEAU ENZO 2009 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)

40809328  BLANCHE TEO 2010 MTCLISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40888226  OUALI IMRAN 2009 MUAY THAT TRAPPES TRAPPES(78)

40634718  KAOUCHEN CHAHINE 2009 MUAY THAT ACADEMY SANNOIS(95)

40932802  CASTELLUCCIOLISANDRO 2010 ANNECY MUAY THAI GYM ANNECY (74)

40885349  OUKACI FARES 2010 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)

40970712 NINO ROCAR 2009 MUAY THAI EVOLUTION BAILLEUL(59)

40702067 KENNOUZI ZINEDINE 2009 U.S.P.BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)

MINIMES - de 46 KG (Féminimes)

40837925  SERHANE YASMINE 2009 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40836228  ABROUK KAWTAR 2009 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

MINIMES- de47 KG

40703463 BETTAHAREYTAN 2009 CHARENTON MUAYTHAI CHARENTON(94)

40876493 BECHT LEO 2009 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

40788385 DELORME DUNKUN 2009 LBGLEARNING BOXING GREF LONGUE JUMELLES(49)
40705010  GUERIN DAVID RAILEY 2010 KING BOXING FACTORY LES PONTS DE CE(49)
40806990 LE PALMEC TITOUANE 2009 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

MINIMES - de 50 KG (Féminimes)

40610479 ALVESTEIXEIRA LILOU 2009 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESIS(59)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40897238  SLIMANE SARAH 2009 (z:g\liOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)

MINIMES - de52 KG

LEFEBVRE JAMAIN

40425043 CORENTIN 2010 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
40975213 CHARLESDAMIEN 2010 GENNEVILLIERS BOXING CLUB GENNEVILLIERS(92)

40974540 HAMYANI NATL 2009 ASSOCIATION MSPORTS VAULX EN VELIN(69)

40975164  GOCER ATTILA 2010 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

MINIMES - de 55 KG (Féminimes)

40758284  TAINE JADE 2009 SIAM BOXING CLUB LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)

MINIMES - de57 KG

40975223 BEN BELGACEM MOHAMED 2010 MUAY THAI TRAPPES TRAPPES(78)

40959220  GIRARD LUCAS 2010 SINGHA MUAY THAI ROISSY EN BRIE(77)
40975163  SALLAMI ANAS 2009 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40896763 MOUAINA MOHAMED-AMINE 2009 U.S.P. BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(9])

40970743  ADOUNI YASSINE 2010 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)

MINIMES - de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40970697  ANTONIO KERIN? 2010 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

MINIMES - de 63 KG

40975230 PORTELA KENZO 2009 MUAY THAT TRAPPES TRAPPES(78)

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
40882199 OROLOGIO LUCIANO 2009 VALENECIENNES ONNAING(59)
40975154 RAIH SAAD 2010 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40975162 QUENAULT YANIS 2009 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

MINIMES + de 60 KG (Féminimes)

40953516 HAMMOUMI MANEL 2009 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)
BENJAMINS
Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

BENJAMINES - de23KG

40973941 GDAIEM SOUKAINA 2012 DIOUKABOXING NOISIEL(77)



Licence

Nom Prénom

BENJAMINES - de 28 KG

Année Club

Ville

40027524
40974529

FORTAS IMEN
MAAMECH AYA

2012
2011

ELBEUF MUAY THAI
ASSOCIATION MSPORTS

ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
VAULX EN VELIN(69)

BENJAMINS - de28 KG

PETIT MESSON

SALLAMI ZAYN
MESSALTI RIAD
LASSOUED SAIF

BENJAMINES- de32KG

2012

2012
2012
2011

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
VALENECIENNES

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
IFO
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN

ONNAING(59)

MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
MONTLUCON(03)
SEVRAN(93)

40876338

SIEVER MEHINA

BENJAMINS - de32KG

2012

BOXING WANMEECHOCKGYM

BREST

PLOUEDERN(29)

40824302
40726268
40933979
40975166
40922204
40809327
40904549

40920316
40975145
40975211
40814149

PESTEL LOUIS

DRILLET EWEN

LO MOUSSA

VILLAR KHERBOUCHE AKIM
SCHARTIER LONDON
BLANCHE NINO
BENOUADAH MUSTHAPHA
GILMAN ETAN

LAOUER IMRAN

KIR GULTEKIN CIHAN

CHIGAR ANTONN

SAIDI IBRAHIM

DIOP OWAYS

BARKI SAMI
BOULMANE MOHAMED

2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2011

MTC LISIEUX
MTC LISIEUX

AMTR

BENHADJGYM SEVRAN

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES

MTC LISIEUX

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE
SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE
STRASBOURG THAI BOXING

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
VALENECIENNES

KHONGKAEN

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
MUAY THAT TRAPPES
AMTR

LISIEUX(14)
LISIEUX(14)

VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY(78)
SEVRAN(93)

BOURGES(18)

LISIEUX (14)

COLOMBES(92)

ARGENTEUIL (95)
ARGENTEUIL (95)
STRABOURG(67)

ONNAING(59)

SAINT PIERRE EN FAUCIGNY (74)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
TRAPPES(78)

VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)

BENJAMINES - de 37 KG

GUSTAVE LOUISE

ABDESSLAM NOUR
GOUBERT MAELYS
HENANE INAYA

BENJAMINS - de37 KG

2012

2011
2012
2011

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE
VALENECIENNES

DIOUKABOXING
MTCLISIEUX
NSMBOXINGCLUB

ONNAING(59)

NOISIEL(77)
LISIEUX(14)
NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40802529 PEIGNE-TOUYA LYAM 2011 SINGHA MUAY THAI ROISSY EN BRIE(77)
TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI
40596513 KESSEL THAIS 2012 SALLAUMINOIS SALLAUMINES(62)
40837924 MEKHFI DJEMIL 2011 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40975153 DJILALI AISSA SOHAIB 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40888232 OUALI AYMEN 2012 MUAY THAT TRAPPES TRAPPES(78)
40896758 NGUYEN CLEMENT 2011 U.S.P. BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)
ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
40806988 FOUCI KHALIL 2011 (FIMEU GYM) STAINS(93)
40975171  ASLAN ATESH 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40910390 DAHLAL ILYES 2012 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40742191 CHIKHI MARWANE 2012 CAROLO MUAY THAI CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES(08)
40975173 KHAZMIM YACINE 2011 MANTES MUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40894359 LERUSLAMINE 2011 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)
40017131 LARABA CHEMS-EDDINE 2012 SC?I\IhOM BESMUAY THAI CLUB OU COLOMBES(92)
40975177 HENDAZ ELYES 2011 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

40711164 BOUKDIR LINA 2011 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

40873186 BENOIS NAEL 2011 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)
40631577 MERILOUX SACHA 2012 STRASBOURG THAI BOXING STRABOURG(67)

BENJAMINES- de42 KG

BENJAMINS- de42 KG

BENJAMINES - de47KG

40963781 HAJAJ YOSRA 2011 ASK BOXING ASNIERES COLOMBES(92)
40896856  SAFI SIRINE 2012 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

BENJAMINES-de52KG

40953517 HILLAIRET MELY SSA 2011 MUAY THAI FIGHT 85 VENANSAULT(85)

BENJAMINS - de52 KG

40890064  DIERICK LOUIS 2012 MTCLISIEUX LISIEUX(14)

40881356  REMBERT VIEN SONNY 2011 PRODAL BORAN BUSSY SAINT GEORGES(77)
CHAMBERTIN LOIR

40974977 L ASSSANA 2011 SKARBOWSKY GYM PARIS(75)

PUPILLES

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville



PUPILLES- de 23 KG (Féminines)

40922200
40925880
40973951
40895114
40895103

40975217

SCHARTIER PARIS
BESSEIGE YZATIS
SISSOKO AIDA
CHARLESDRISSIA
FECK LEA

HARBILI AMBRINE

PUPILLES-de23KG

2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2014

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES
IFO

DIOUKABOXING
ATABOXE

ATABOXE

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

BOURGES(18)

MONTLUCON(03)

NOISIEL(77)

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

COLOMBES(92)

40816490
40974558

GLEMET CESAR
ABROUK AYMEN

PUPILLES- de 28 KG (Féminines)

2013 SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM JONZAC(17)

2014

ESN TEAM REZZAG

NANTERRE(92)

40910389
40970789
40973035

40897236

40975224
40976393

DAHLAL LOUISA
TAUGOURDEAU CHLOE
NGUYEN CHARLOTTE

TRAN PERREIRA KIMYA

BOULMANE AMINA
HANNOUDI TESNIME

PUPILLES-de28KG

2014
2013
2013

2013

2014
2014

BMTC
LBG LEARNING BOXING GREF
U.S.P. BOXE THAI

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

AMTR
BMTC

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
LONGUE JUMEL LES(49)
PALAISEAU(91)

COLOMBES(92)

VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)
ISSY LES MOULINEAUX (92)

40966545
40879367

40904545
40881343
40970787
40975144
40881372
40895107
40923494

40879365
40896756
40806989

40922199
40009481
40975149
40975226
40911074
40973942

BENOIT GABRIEL
DESMIST LOAN

BONOUADAH ABDELRAHIM
LEFEBVRE JAMAIN ALEX
SOULETIS CHARLY
DIOPYAHYA ZACKARIA
CHAILLOU TOHAN
GUEDRA LUCK

BARBOSA THIAGO

BIANCHI GIOVANY
MOUAINA MEROUAN
FOUCI MALIK

PERRONET MATHIS
WEISS WARREN
BRADJA ILIANE
ZOUAOQOUI WASSIM
RAMOND ISSA
HOSSAIN LAHCEN

2013
2014

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

KATEAM

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

ASK BOXING ASNIERES

ATABOXE

SOR SITKONGNOI MUAY-THAI GYM
MANTES MUAY THAI 78

ELBEUF MUAY THAI

ATABOXE

ATABOXE

"SMT GYM" SAMBO MUAY THAI
GYM

U.S.P. BOXE THAI

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
(FIMEU GYM)

FIRE FIGHT BOURGES

KING BOXING FACTORY
BENHADJGYM SEVRAN
MUAY THAT TRAPPES
SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE
AMTR

ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)

COLOMBES(92)

CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
JONZAC(17)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)

ST PIERRE LES ELBEUF(76)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)
CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

LA FERTE SOUS JOUARRE(77)
PALAISEAU(91)
STAINS(93)

BOURGES(18)

LES PONTS DE CE(49)
SEVRAN(93)

TRAPPES(78)

ARGENTEUIL (95)

VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY(78)



PUPILLES- de 32 KG (Féminines)

40975220  GOURBREIN ELEA 2013 SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE ARGENTEUIL(95)
40817275  GEFFRAY LINSEY 2013 ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)

PUPILLES-de32KG

40975172 SALLAMI NASSIM 2014 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40909392 DO LAGO MICKAEL-JAY 2014 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)
40975222 BEN AMIRA ABDEL MAGID 2013 SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE ARGENTEUIL(95)

40910393 LE PALMEC MILAN 2013 BMTC ISSY LES MOULINEAUX(92)

PUPILLES - de 37 KG (Féminines)

40856066 = GREGOIRE BELINDA 2014 SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE ARGENTEUIL(95)

PUPILLES-de37KG

40926010 LARHER HARON 2013 KATEAM ST THIBAULT DES VIGNES(77)
40974560 BEN MESSAOUD WASSIM 2014 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)
40924844  GHAZOUANI FAHEM 2014 ASSOCIATION MSPORTS VAULX EN VELIN(69)

PUPILLES- de42 KG (Féminines)

40975210 BOUHADJAR SARAH 2013 ASSOCIATION MSPORTS VAULX EN VELIN(69)

PUPILLES-de47KG

KARATE BOXE THAI CLUB DE

40827846 HOUIMEL NAIM 2014 VALENECIENNES ONNAING(59)
40929813 AZEMOQVIC SEIDO 2013 FACEA FACE REIMS(51)
POUSSINS

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

POUSSINNES - de 23 KG

40974545 DAGHISNI AYA 2016 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)

POUSSINS - de 23 KG

40920155 HOSSAIN MOHAMED 2016 AMTR VELIZY VILLACOUBLEY (78)
40975219  ASSOULIL AYMEN 2015 SCORPGYM BOXING FRANCE ARGENTEUIL(95)
40974974 BENFELE-HANS MEY SON 2016 SINGHA MUAY THAI ROISSY EN BRIE(77)

40975140  TEBTI IBRAHIM 2016 ASSOCIATION MSPORTS VAULX EN VELIN(69)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40975215 BENHADJKASSIM 2016 BENHADJGYM SEVRAN SEVRAN(93)
POUSSINNES - de 28 KG

40973038 MOUAINA WIIDANE 2016 U.S.P.BOXE THAI PALAISEAU(91)
POUSSINS - de 28 KG

40974555  COSTA MENDESKAIS 2015 ESN TEAM REZZAG NANTERRE(92)

TEAM HAMMANI. MUAYTHAI

SALLAUMINOIS SALLAUMINES(62)

40894355  MIMOUNE MAHIEDINE 2015



